Standard Results
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

Novice B - Regular

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12201 Zena Z / Zavadil 72.72 1.788 3 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20202 Gina / Sheffler 62.89 2.115 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20203 Dani / Shaiper 47.77 2.784 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24201 *Justine / DeYoung 42.48 3.131 1 0 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results

Open - Regular

10/8/2018
* = Bouvier des Flandres
16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
16401 Roxy / Locke 50.98 3.080 O O O o0 o0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@sb5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20401 Glitch / Roland 50.87 3.145 2 1 0 0 O NQ
20402 JackDaniels / Owens  35.51 4.506 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Cuzzi / Strange 78.02 2.051 5 2 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Chloe / Johnston 53.49 2.991 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20405 Syphon / Roland -- 5 4 0 2 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24401 Mozzie / Reynolds 75.92 2.107 5 2 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

Excellent - Regular

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8601 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 63.59 2.799 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
12601 Shelby / Borgman 43.97 4.048 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12602 Gym'A / Heitzig 56.76 3.136 1 0 0 2 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16601 Tressa / Burbank 56.93 3.232 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:1 NQ@s5 %Q:17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20603 Harry / Ahlgren 39.28 4.837 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Ava / Santana 53.32 3.563 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Ryker / Brinson 59.01 3.220 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Addict / Roesch 48.65 3.905 1 0 0 1 o© NQ
20605 Frankie / Hawkins 71.26 2.666 3 2 0 4 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 54.34 3.497 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20606 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS

24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Nitro / Alexander 47.30 4.017 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8805 Topaz / Wolff 5439 3273 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Tango / Wolff 55.73 3194 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Twilight / Wolff 67.60 2.633 8 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Beamer / Brand 68.71 2.591 7 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:5 NQs 2 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 42.35 4.203 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Tater Tot / Moore 4518 3.940 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Wyatt / Hohrein 52.02 3.422 18 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
12802 Jax / Thom 56.32 3.161 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 57.47 3.097 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Bella / Carnes 4591 3.877 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 LuLu / Phillips 47.27 3.766 1 0 0O 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres
16 inches Yardage: 184 yds SCT 70sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
16807 Reyka / McDonald 3725 4940 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Shade / Updyke 44.67 4.119 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Hanna / Nichols 46.85 3.927 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Ellie / Jenkins 53.17 3.461 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16809 Lassen / Hopkins 65.45 2.811 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Haste / Thom 48.80 3.770 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Darby / Mroz 71.60 2.570 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Tootsie Pop / Moore 63.59 2.894 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Riley / Locke 60.61 3.036 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Michael / Ganz 52.03 3.536 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20.inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:13 NQs 10 %Q:57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FTauItsF E Score Place
20805 Primo / McDonald 36.61 5.190 29 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1
20810 JimmyB / Owens 38.34 4956 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20814 Scarlett / Guetzloff 39.14 4.854 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20812 Bing / Dalan 4351 4.367 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20817 Bolt / Weinberg 4395 4.323 22 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
20811 K/ Kulb 4521 4.203 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Lexi / Bettis 46.40 4.095 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Fiver / Tipton 46.83 4.057 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Yadi / Evers 48.89 3.886 17 O 0 0O o0 o 100
20827 Hana / Johnson 53.95 3522 12 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20808 Saban / Florence 5427 3501 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 *Casey / Mason 5446 3489 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Vancouver / DeBerry  64.41  2.950 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Ziva / Bettis 53.92 3.524 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Tease / Kerr 59.05 3.218 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Caper / Forth -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20807 Flash / Nichols 43.76 4.342 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20813 Buzz / Sims 33.96 5.595 0O 0 O 1 0O NQ
20815 Hannah / Fields 7401 2.567 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Gil / Gregerson 46.19 4.113 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20820 Abbey / Koenig 38.19 4.975 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Mike / Borgman 50.02 3.798 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20824 Egan / Blau 59.75 3.180 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Mandy / Hackmann -- - - - - ABS
20825 *Grace / McFarland - - - - - - ABS
20823 Wicked / Lass - 0O 0o O o0 O AIS
24 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fsultsp E Score Place
24806 Nanuk / Boone 4450 4.270 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Autie / Rabun 47.09 4.035 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24602 Zeke | Meyer 73.01 2.602 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24803 Charlie / Reynolds 52.76 3.601 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 *Jedi / Jurey 56.56 3.359 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 BA / Hoffmann -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres
20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs6 %Q:14

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20211 *Mila / Schallert 76.12 1.747 0 0 0 0 0 94 1
20204 *Sterling / Morissette 67.03 1.984 2 2 0 5 0 NQ
20205 *M / Pouliot 48.36 2.750 2 1 1 2 o0 NQ
20207 *Mei Li / Dreyfus 51.78 2.569 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20208 *Captain / Ankeny -- 5 3 0 4 1 NQ
20209 Dare / Jenkins -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20210 Castle / Feldt -- 3 3 0 3 1 NQ
20206 *Toby / Layman -- e ABS



Standard Results Open - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres
20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
20407 *Draco / Ramirez 69.83 2.291 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20408 Dash / Braun 70.19 2.280 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Irie / Higgins 67.79 2.360 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20411 *Poppy / Morissette -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ
20410 *Cinder / Swenson -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20 inches

Armband
20406
20609
20610
20611

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Electra / Jenkins
*Hanna / Hesson
*Zoey / Guichard-Tho
Jake / Woodall

190 yds

Time

65.51
79.66
73.67
93.80

yps
2.900
2.385
2.579
2.026

A B N O XD

SCT 76 sec

w

0
2
0
0

Course Faults

T

o O o o

Excellent - Preferred

O B N O™

Qs:1

O O O O m

NQs 3

Score

100
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q: 25

Place
1



Standard Results

10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

4inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 46.91 3.795
4801 Zach / Schallert 62.61 2.843

8inches Yardage: 178 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8806 Maudie / Onder 69.52 2.560
8808 Wynona / Wessel 53.51 3.326
8810 Punkin' / Kitchell 7499 2374
8811 Bocephus / Heitzig 57.32 3.105
8807 Visa / Evers --

12 inches Yardage: 184 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
12808 Gremlin / Thayer 69.92 2.632

SCT 81 sec
Pts R W
34 0 0

0 1

SCT 76 sec

Pts R W
6 0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1

SCT 75 sec

Pts R W
5 0 0

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
0

1

Course Faults

T

o O o o

O O N O

Course Faults

T
0

E
0

Master - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ

Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
E Score Place
0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16816 Zayla / Willoh 4531 4.193 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16814 Izzy / Johnson 52.30 3.633 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16815 Talia / DeBerry 52.39 3.627 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Josie / Brinson 49.17 3.864 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Kruz / Gregerson 44,19 4.300 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Blade / Weinberg 45.10 4.213 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20828 Ava / Culbertson 4522 4.202 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20836 Bridget / Culbertson 4761 3.991 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20832 *Brutus / Mason 59.92 3171 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20834 Kaylee / Sheffler 60.02 3.166 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20829 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 48.18 3.944 0 0 0 4 0 NQ
20830 *Mardi / Feagin 58.51 3.247 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Effen / McDonald 42.73 4.447 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres
20833 Rory / Hackmann -- . ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres
12 inches Yardage: 109 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
12201 Zena Z / Zavadil 41.73 2612 2 0 0 o 90 1
20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQ@s4 %Q:20

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E

20401 Glitch / Roland 31.93 3.539 0 0 0 0 100 1

20202 Gina / Sheffler 56.00 2.018 1 0 0O O NQ

20203 Dani / Shaiper -- 1 1 2 0 NQ

20403 Cuzzi / Strange 29.79 3.793 0 1 0O O NQ

20405 Syphon / Roland -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place

24201 *Justine / DeYoung 39.63 2.851 2 0 0 0 90 1

24202 Chill / Higgins -- 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
16401 Roxy / Locke 41.28 3.319 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
20402 JackDaniels / Owens  26.13 5.358 0 1 0 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 21.47 6.521 0 1 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Course Faults Score Place

R W F E
24401 Mozzie / Reynolds 39.75 3.522 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 Shelby / Borgman 29.78 5.473 0 1 0 0 NQ
12602 Gym'A / Heitzig 34.30 4.752 2 1 4 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16601 Tressa / Burbank 38.93 4.315 1 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;e FzT:uIts E Score Place
20602 Ryker / Brinson 33.37 5.184 1 1 2 0 NQ
20605 Frankie / Hawkins 44.78 3.863 3 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Chloe / Johnston -- e ABS

20606 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
24601 Nitro / Alexander 34.37 5.033

SCT 49 sec

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

R
1

w
2

E
2

Score Place

E
0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8805 Topaz / Wolff 3745 4352 15 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Twilight / Wolff 43.20 3.773 9 0 0 0 0 100 2

8601 Whiz Kid / Sullivan 4520 3.606 0O 1 1 o© NQ
8802 Beamer / Brand 4593 3.549 0 0 2 0 NQ
8804 Tango / Wolff 42.31 3.853 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs4 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12807 LuLu / Phillips 30.63 5.322 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Jax / Thom 36.63 4.450 13 0O 0O O O 100 2
12801 Rudi / Phillips 36.10 4.515 0 1 0 O NQ
12803 ZizZi Z | Zavadil 36.03 4.524 0 1 0 0 NQ
12804 Wyatt / Hohrein 39.56 4.120 1 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot / Moore 3481 4.683 0 2 0 0 NQ

12806 Bella / Carnes -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

16 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 48sec Qs:4 NQs 6 %Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16807 Reyka / McDonald 2543 6.606 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Shade / Updyke 31.66 5.306 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Michael / Ganz 3239 5187 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Ellie / Jenkins 38.99 4.309 9 0 0 0 0 100 4

16802 Haste / Thom -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
16803 Darby / Mroz 51.25 3.278 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Tootsie Pop / Moore 34.07 4.931 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Riley / Locke 48.07 3.495 1 0 0 ©O NQ
16806 Hanna / Nichols -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16809 Lassen / Hopkins 43.83 3.833 2 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:9 NQs 16 %Q:36
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\'EG Fallzults E Score Place
20603 Harry / Ahlgren 2545 6.798 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20805 Primo / McDonald 2584 6.695 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20824 Egan / Blau 29.76 5.813 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20811 K/ Kulb 30.03 5.761 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
20817 Bolt / Weinberg 3142 5506 14 0 0 0 0 100
20601 Ava / Santana 31.99 5408 14 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Saban / Florence 34.14 5.067 11 0 0 0 0 100
20806 *Casey / Mason 35.08 4.932 10 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Vancouver / DeBerry  37.15 4.657 8 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Addict / Roesch 43.37 3.989 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20801 Ziva / Bettis 30.28 5.713 0 1 1 0 NQ
20802 Tease / Kerr -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
20804 Caper / Forth 3253 5.318 1 1 0 0 NQ
20807 Flash / Nichols - 0o 1 2 o0 NQ
20810 JimmyB / Owens 26.56 6.514 0 0 2 0 NQ
20812 Bing / Dalan 40.14 4.310 1 1 0 0 NQ
20813 Buzz / Sims 30.36 5.698 o 1 1 o© NQ
20814 Scarlett / Guetzloff 24.02 7.202 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Hannah / Fields 43.34 3.992 0 1 0 0 NQ
20816 Yadi / Evers 32.86 5.265 0 0 1 0 NQ
20818 Gil / Gregerson -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20819 Fiver / Tipton 30.35 5.700 0 1 0 0 NQ
20820 Abbey / Koenig 2548 6.790 0 1 1 0 NQ
20822 Mike / Borgman 2742 6.309 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Lexi / Bettis 47.24 3.662 1 3 0 0 NQ
20803 Mandy / Hackmann -- e ABS
20825 *Grace / McFarland -- - - - - - ABS
20823 Wicked / Lass - 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Ff:ll:UItS E Score Place
24805 BA / Hoffmann 29.72 5821 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Nanuk / Boone 30.04 5.759 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24802 Autie / Rabun 32.66 5.297 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24803 Charlie / Reynolds 3270 5.291 16 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres
24602 Zeke | Meyer -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
24804 *Jedi / Jurey 4194 4.125 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT 45sec Qs:1 NQsb5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere Faéults E Score Place
20211 *Mila / Schallert 57.53 1.964 0 0 0 0 88 1
20205 *M / Pouliot 32.78 3.447 1 0 3 0 NQ
20207 *Mei Li / Dreyfus 35.84 3.153 1 0 2 0 NQ
20208 *Captain / Ankeny -- 4 0 2 0 NQ
20209 Dare / Jenkins -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
20210 Castle / Feldt 31.26 3.615 0 0 3 0 NQ
20206 *Toby / Layman -- e ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place

20204 *Sterling / Morissette 60.02 2.333 3 3 2 0 NQ

20407 *Draco / Ramirez 38.97 3.593 1 0 1 0 NQ

20408 Dash / Braun 37.98 3.686 2 1 1 0 NQ

20409 Irie / Higgins 3759 3.724 0 1 1 0 NQ

20411 *Poppy / Morissette 69.87 2.004 1 0 4 0 NQ

20410 *Cinder / Swenson -- - - - - - ABS

20611 Jake / Woodall - -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place

20609 *Hanna / Hesson 67.52 2.562 1 4 4 0 NQ



JWW Results
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

Master - Preferred

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Faéults E Score Place
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 29.05 5611 28 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Zach / Schallert 43.68 3.732 1 3 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 55sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8806 Maudie / Onder 45.17 3.609 9 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Wynona / Wessel 4485 3.634 0 0 2 0 NQ
8811 Bocephus / Heitzig 31.45 5.183 0 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Visa / Evers -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 51sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16814 Izzy | Johnson 31.87 5.428 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Talia / DeBerry 33.01 5241 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
16810 Josie / Brinson -- 0 1 1 0 NQ
16811 Kruz / Gregerson 23.10 7.489 0 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

16812 Blade / Weinberg 33.00 5.242 0 1 0 O NQ
16816 Zayla / Willoh 35.08 4.932 0 1 0O O NQ
20.inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 54 sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
20836 Bridget / Culbertson 31.26 5534 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 35.01 4.941 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20834 Kaylee / Sheffler 3691 4.687 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20406 Electra / Jenkins 42.75 4.047 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
20610 *Zoey / Guichard-Tho 39.74 4.353 0 0 1 0 NQ
20828 Ava / Culbertson 36.74 4.709 0 2 0 0 NQ
20830 *Mardi / Feagin 41.65 4.154 0 1 0 0 NQ
20831 Effen / McDonald 31.38 5.513 0 1 0 0 NQ
20832 *Brutus / Mason 43.39 3.987 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Rory / Hackmann -- e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

12 inches

Armband
12601
12804
12806

16 inches

Armband
16806
20809
16805
16801
16401

SCT 27.02 sec
Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FSUHSE
Shelby / Borgman 27.02 0 0 0
Wyatt / Hohrein 40.96 1 1 0
Bella / Carnes - - -
Time Points

Truncated time = 27.02 10

Truncated time <= 29.00 9

Truncated time <= 32 .00 8

Truncated time <= 35 .00 7

Truncated time <= 37.00 6

Truncated time <= 40.00 5

Truncated time <= 43.00 4

Truncated time <= 45.00 3

Truncated time <= 48.00 2

Truncated time < 60.00 1

SCT 30.37 sec

Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE
Hanna / Nichols 30.37 0 0 0
Shade / Updyke 31.14 0 0 0
Riley / Locke 34.87 0 0 0
Ellie / Jenkins 37.18 0 0 0
Roxy / Locke 41.25 0 0 0

Qs:1 NQs1

Points
10

NQ
- ABS

Qs:5 NQsO

Points
10

9
8
7
6

Regular

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 100

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20 inches

Armband
20820
20807
20603
20812
20826
20806
20404
20201
20403
20604
20607
20804
20813
20816
20819
20822
20824
20811

Call Name/Owner

Abbey / Koenig
Flash / Nichols
Harry / Ahlgren
Bing / Dalan
Lexi / Bettis

*Casey / Mason

Chloe / Johnston

Libbie / Rabun
Cuzzi / Strange
Addict / Roesch
Matt / Johnson
Caper / Forth
Buzz / Sims
Yadi / Evers
Fiver / Tipton
Mike / Borgman
Egan / Blau

K/ Kulb

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
22.86
25.25
25.73
29.16
30.98
35.31
36.37
44.15
57.21
33.28
28.39
29.73
37.71
33.88
29.62

30.37
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
54.00
55.00

=
o

PN WA OO N OO

SCT

22.86 sec

Course Faults
w F

O B O O kP O O O P N O O O o o o o
P Wk P O P N P P M O O O O O O O
OO O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o om

Qs:. 7

NQs 10

Points
10

A A O N O ©

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Regular

%Q: 41

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20825
20606

24 inches

Armband
24802
24804
24401
24803

*Grace / McFarland --

o O O o m

Tica / Schneiderjohn -- 0 0
Time Points

Truncated time = 22.86 10

Truncated time <= 25 00 9

Truncated time <= 27.00 8

Truncated time <= 29.00 7

Truncated time <= 32.00 6

Truncated time <= 34.00 5

Truncated time <= 36.00 4

Truncated time <= 38.00 3

Truncated time <= 41.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1
SCT 29.65 sec

Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?u”s
Autie / Rabun 29.65 0 ©
*Jedi / Jurey 44.88 0 O
Mozzie / Reynolds -- 2 3
Charlie / Reynolds 32.46 o 1
Time Points

Truncated time = 29 .65 10

Truncated time <= 32.00 9

Truncated time <= 35.00 8

Truncated time <= 38.00 7

Truncated time <= 41.00 6

Truncated time <= 44.00 5

Truncated time <= 47.00 4

Truncated time < 50.00 3

Qs: 2

ABS
AIS

NQs 2

Points
10
5
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 50

Place



Time 2 Beat Results
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

Preferred

16 inches SCT 34.53 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
16815 Talia / DeBerry 34.53 0 0 0 10 1

16816 Zayla / Willoh 33.14 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 34 53 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time < 55,00 4
20 inches SCT 48.54 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
20408 Dash / Braun 48.54 0 0 0 10 1
20406 Electra / Jenkins 48.59 0 0 0 9
20207 *Mei Li / Dreyfus 39.43 0 2 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 48.54 10
Truncated time < 50.00 9



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8801 Twilight / Wolff 23.75 3 7 12 18 20 60 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16401 Roxy / Locke 36.79 5 4 12 27 20 67 1
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20405 Syphon / Roland 26.79 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
20601 Ava / Santana 27.53 6 4 12 27 20 69 2

20401 Glitch / Roland 26.44 4 9 12 18 20 63 3



FAST Results
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

24 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
24201 *Justine / DeYoung 37.20

24401 Mozzie / Reynolds 34.49

Novice B - Regular

SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Points
1s 24 57 810 S  Ocore Place
3 4 18 10 O NQ
4 7 6 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16805 Riley / Locke -- - = - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20404 Chloe / Johnston 41.96 4 0 13 19 O NQ



FAST Results
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

Excellent - Regular

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8804 Tango / Wolff 31.06 5 4 11 27 20 67 1
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12802 Jax / Thom 29.96 5 7 11 27 20 70 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20809 Shade / Updyke 37.14 6 7 18 27 20 76 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20821 Vancouver / DeBerry  31.87 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
20803 Mandy / Hackmann -- e ABS
20606 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- 6 9 18 27 20 AlS

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
24602 Zeke | Meyer 27.98 5 4 11 27 20 67 1



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8803 Shine / Nicholas 33.54 5 4 11 27 20 67 1
8805 Topaz / Wolff 27.93 4 4 11 27 20 66 2
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
12801 Rudi / Phillips 33.08 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
12807 LuLu / Phillips 38.60 3 6 18 18 20 62 2
12806 Bella / Carnes -- e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sg oScore Place
16806 Hanna / Nichols 31.17 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
16801 Ellie / Jenkins 36.26 5 6 18 27 20 75 2
16802 Haste / Thom 30.95 5 9 11 27 20 72 3
16809 Lassen / Hopkins 32.96 5 7 11 27 20 70 4



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:9 NQs7 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioiné:s? 810 Sg  Score Place
20805 Primo / McDonald 29.81 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20603 Harry / Ahlgren 33.31 6 9 18 27 20 79 2
20801 Ziva / Bettis 30.23 6 7 18 27 20 78 3
20824 Egan / Blau 31.75 6 7 18 27 20 78 4
20827 Hana / Johnson 31.51 4 7 18 27 20 76
20804 Caper / Forth 25.32 6 4 18 27 20 75
20818 Gil / Gregerson 32.20 5 9 18 19 20 71
20806 *Casey / Mason 25.78 4 7 11 27 20 69
20814 Scarlett / Guetzloff 33.06 5 9 18 18 20 69
20604 Addict / Roesch 36.30 3 4 13 9 0 NQ
20607 Matt / Johnson 35.04 2 0O 18 9 0 NQ
20807 Flash / Nichols 31.50 6 9 12 27 O NQ
20811 K/ Kulb 25.04 5 7 11 27 O NQ
20813 Buzz / Sims -- 5 4 19 O NQ
20816 Yadi / Evers -- 4 4 0O 19 O NQ
20826 Lexi / Bettis 36.56 4 4 13 19 O NQ
20812 Bing / Dalan -- e ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zliomé_s? 810 Sg  Score Place
24803 Charlie / Reynolds 27.02 5 7 11 27 20 70 1
24804 *Jedi / Jurey 25.94 5 4 11 27 20 67 2

24805 BA / Hoffmann 35.03 4 6 18 19 20 64 3



FAST Results

10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20410 *Cinder / Swenson
20208 *Captain / Ankeny
20609 *Hanna / Hesson
20206 *Toby / Layman

20214 *Journey / Morissette

Time

33.64
53.53
35.08

SCT 35sec

8-10

8
10
18

Novice - Preferred

NQs 2

Score
52
NQ
NQ

ABS
ABS



FAST Results Open - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zlioin;i 810 s  Score Place
20406 Electra / Jenkins 27.87 6 4 13 27 20 70 1
20207 *Mei Li / Dreyfus 29.37 5 4 6 19 20 NQ
20408 Dash / Braun 44.44 4 4 6 18 20 NQ
20409 Irie / Higgins 22.17 3 4 7 18 O NQ
20411 *Poppy / Morissette 41.00 2 0 0 19 o0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres
20 inches

SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zliom;i 810 s  Score Place
20407 *Draco / Ramirez 27.93 5 4 11 27 20 67 1
20204 *Sterling / Morissette 28.71 5 4 18 19 O NQ
20833 Rory / Hackmann --

-- ABS



FAST Results Master - Preferred
10/8/2018

* = Bouvier des Flandres

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16814 Izzy / Johnson 27.75 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20829 Oshie / Schneiderjohn  34.12 4 7 18 27 20 76 1

20830 *Mardi / Feagin 35.92 4 6 18 19 20 67 2



